KOHLER.

Hanging

Cap, Grey, Left
KeRNXmL, £

E SERIES %l

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HEFHE

CABINET 940mm

A EEI40mMm
K-34938T-MMD

1359494
Bracket, White
HERHE
1359492

1359491

Cap, Grey, Right
REMARL., A

1078290

Cap for Cam, G

1169312
Screw M6*70
4242198670, M6*70

ray

kefmiE

1169268
Expanding Dowel
B B Bk E W-Z2X8*46

1081552
Circinal Cushion /
T, RE, @

SMZE20mm | [F128mm

1169269

1590314-MMD
Right Side Plate
A MHR-MMD

1590321-MMD
Drawer Panel
{R¥mE-MMD

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
B 42 Sk

Screw M5*60 \
7 3L 18 42196560, M5*60
1081694

Cap for Screw
NEB2ZARERKE)

©
“

©)

1517348
U Shape Plastic Cover
UZELh 8 T K

1590322-MMD
Drawer Panel
THIER-MMD_ 58 e $;

1359493
Suspension Patch
MEBER
1590315-MMD
Left Side Plate 1127040/1127041
M#x-MMD
1081545 EiR «@) Front Connector
Screw Ma*32 | @ 1590316-MSG &) &3 37278
PUEEINE 372 Drawer Box
T 1587192
18?:?;37385*14 \ 350mm Drawer Slider
: 350 AL ]

1586908-T8-D



KOHLER.

1359494

Hanging Bracket, White
BERX R

1359492

Cap, Grey, Left
RERXmIL, £
1359491

Cap, Grey, Right
REMARL., A

1078291

Hole Cover
FREEIHE

1169268
Expanding Dowel %
1B AR KB W-ZX8*46

1081552
Circinal Cushion
Fih, RE, @

SMZE20mm, g128mm

1169269 /-,
Screw M5*60
7 3L 1842196560, M5*60

1081693
Cap for Screw
NERIR 22 3 (17 8)

RIDER

1359493
Suspension Patch é

1590429-MRK
Left Side Plate

E SERIES %l

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HEFHE

CABINET 940mm

A EEI40mMm
K-34938T-MRK

1169312
\ Screw M6*70
4242198670, M6*70

1590428-MRK

Right Side Plate

A MHR-MRK

1590430-MRK
Drawer Panel
RimE-MRK

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
B # B

1517348
U Shape Plastic Cover
UZ i@ T K

1590431-MRK
Drawer Panel

THITER-MRK_ £ 48 G hr
ESSuR

MR-MRK 1127040/1127041
1081545 EfliR Front Connector
Screw M4*32 1590316-MSG AR
WL kI8 22 Drawer Box
T 1587192
1808157385*14 \ 350mm Drawer Slider
crew o. 350mm4efir J
843,514 ShiimhiE

1586908-T8-D



KOHLER.

1169268 o
Expanding Dowel
1 AR BB W-ZX8746 Y
1081552
Circinal Cushion /
T, RE,
SMZE20mm, g128mm

1169269

Screw M5*60

7 3L 1242196560, M5*60
1086190

Cap for Screw
ANEBEZBAREEB)

/

1359493 A
Suspension Patch
MADHER

1081545
Screw M4*32
WL kI8 22

1586908-T8-D

E SERIES %l

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HEFHE

CABINET 940mm

A EEI40mMm
K-34938T-MW1

1359494

Hanging Bracket, White

SR EMEE T

1359492

Cap, Grey, Left %
KERABE, &£
1359491

Cap, Grey, Right
REMARL., A

1169312
\’ Screw M6*70
1081543 144198670, M6*70

Cap for Cam, Gray

BHefmiE

1590428-MW1
Right Side Plate
A UHR-MW1

1590430-MW1
Drawer Panel
BRimE-MWA

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
B # B

1517348
U Shape Plastic Cover
UZUH @ T K

1590431-MW1

Drawer Panel
THER-MWI__ER5a i
E2SURZ L

1590429-MW1
Left Side Plate
7= MHR-MWA 1127040/1127041

Front Connector
1590316-MSG HUB AT

Drawer Box
T 1587192
1081578 \ 350mm Drawer Slider
Screw 3.5*14 350mme i HhEhiE

#24££3.5%14



KOHLER.

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White
HEeRX D

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left %
KMWmL, &

1359491
1169312
\ Screw M6*70
1242198670, M6*70

Cap, Grey, Right
RERRXBED, &

1078290
Cap for Cam, Gray

E SERIES %l

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HEFHE

CABINET 1245mm
BEME1245mm
K-34941T-MMD

1590449-MMD

Right Medial Lateral Plate
AR R(FHINI)
(FT4E)-MMD

1169268 /5
Expanding Dowel|{ "R
1B A ik B W-ZX8*46

1081552
Circinal Cushion

T, RE,
SMZ20mm | [J128mm

9

1359493
Suspension Patch é
MEIBHER

1169269
Screw M5*60
72 3L 1842196560, M5*60

1081694
Cap for Screw
NEB2ZARE(RKE)

1590450-MMD

Left Medial Plate /'
£ RR(ERNT) S

(FE18)-MMD

1081545
Screw M4*32 ‘
WLk K iR 22

1081578
Screw 3.514
12443.5*14
1590452-MMD
Left Side Plate
Z MAR-MMD
%

i

1586908-T8-D

KR0S

1590451-MMD
Right Side Plate
A UHR-MMD

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
[EES: g

" 1590459-MMD

Right Door Panel
A1R-MMD__E#h St

1517348
U Shape Plastic Cover
UZEN i E T K

1590458-MMD
Drawer Panel

THHER-MMD__E #4385

1590460-MMD
Left Door Panel

” £ THR-MMD__F 84ih

1127040/1127041
Front annector
HUE R

1587192
\\ 350mm Drawer Slider
350mm&ef N E

1590453-MSG
Drawer Box

%L

1198935

Hinge Cap
RERES
1081558

Hinge Mounting Plate
R S O L B
1081557

Hinge Cup

RIS EREN
1078269

Hinge Cup

R oEPE B R



E SERIES %1
SERVICE PARTS PAGE
® U T

CABINET 1245mm
BEME1245mm
K-34941T-MRK

1359494
Hanging Bracket, White
HEeRX D

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left %
KMWmL, &

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right 1590449-!\_/IRK
KPR P, A Right Medial Lateral Plate

1169312 AR UAR(FFIT)
* #)-MRK
1078291 Screw M6*70 . (FTcHE)
1359493 Hole Cover 1244198670, M6*70
Suspension Patch é gl

BRGEE R

a 1590451-MRK
1169268 Right Side Plate
Expanding Dowel % /N £ HR-MRK

B AR IKEW-Z2X8"46
1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
[EES: g

1081552
Circinal Cushion

T, RE,
SNZ20mm | [J128mm

O

|

1169269
Screw M5*60
72 3L 1842196560, M5*60

1590459-MRK
1081693 Right Door Panel X )
Cap for Screw AIR-MRK__ERHa i
NIEIR 22 % (1R 8)
1517348
1590450-MRK U Shape Plastic Cover
: U N
Left Medial Plate B TOK
ZFIR(FRFINT) 1590458-MRK
(Z18)-MRK Drawer Panel

THER-MRK__Ef8 e hr

1590460-MRK
Left Door Panel

ZR-MRK__ERHh S h

1081545
Screw M4*32 / 1127040/1127041
WLk K iR 22 Front Connector
1081578 1590453-MSG 15 B 2 ED
Screw 3.514 Drawer Box

$2443.5*14 T 1587192

1590452-MRK 1198935 \\ 350mm Drawer Slider
' 350mm-4 $i it
Left Side Plate Hinge Cap ESNEERE]

Z#R-MRK RERES
1081558
f \umige
TR ERE B
M 1081557
Hinge Cup
RIS EREN
1078269
Hinge Cup
R oEPE B R

1586908-T8-D -5-



KOHLER.

E SERIES %l

SERVICE PARTS PAGE
HEFHE

CABINET 1245mm
BEME1245mm
K-34941T-MW1

1359494

Hanging Bracket, White
HEeRX D

1359492
Cap, Grey, Left %
KMWmL, &

1359491
Cap, Grey, Right
RERRXBED, &

1590449-MWH1
Right Medial Lateral Plate

1169312 AHNR(FEINT)
* THE)-MW1
1359493 1081543 \ ?%Férz yggﬂ(??goMG*?O ( )
. Cap for Cam, Gray RE= ’
Suspension Patch BEmLE
MEIBHER =

1169268
Expanding Dowel %

B AR IKEW-Z2X8"46
1081552
Circinal Cushion

T, RE,
SMZ20mm | [J128mm

1169269
Screw M5*60
72 3L 1842196560, M5*60

1086190
Cap for Screw
NEBZBARE(EB)

1590450-MWA1

Left Medial Plate
R UR(FF I T)
(F1E)-MWA

1081545
Screw M4*32 (
WLk g 2

1081578
Screw 3.514
#2443.5*14
1590452-MW1
Left Side Plate
£ AR-MW1
%

S+

1586908-T8-D

1590451-MW1
Right Side Plate
A R-MW1

1292214
Crashworthy Cushion
[EES: g

" 1590459-MWH1

Right Door Panel
AIR-MWI__ERh i

1478299
U Shape Plastic Cover
UZEN i E T K

1590458-MW1
Drawer Panel
THER-MWI__ER5a e

1590460-MW1
Left Door Panel
ZIIR-MWA__E R i

1127040/1127041
Front annector
HUE R

1587192
\ 350mm Drawer Slider
350mm&fu i E

1590453-MSG
Drawer Box

%L

1198935

Hinge Cap
RERES
1081558

Hinge Mounting Plate
R S O L B
1081557

Hinge Cup

RIS EREN
1078269

Hinge Cup

R oEPE B R



